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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer

or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

</ / 8/
CASH $ 4,355 TOTALCASH-ON-HAND /5 .7
IN-KIND T 7 J@d

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = 7]
s 5 +/32°

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.
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CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

'Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total

more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
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Date
07/23/15

Donor
Duluth Fire PAC

08/10/15 Timothy A. Musick

09/02/15

Northeast Area Labor Council PAC

04/15/15 lane Gilbert-Howard
04/15/15 lennifer Boyle

04/26/15
04/21/15
04/17/15
04/16/15
04/16/15
04/17/15
05/03/15

Henry B. Roberts

Patty McMNulty

Carol & Tom Burns

Dennis & Susan Isernhagen
Mary Dragich

Dehlia C} Seim

Mary Pulford

05/20/15 Tem Griffin

05/20/15
05/20/15
05/20/15

Fryer Ttee, Cameron B
Boyle, Frank
Fryer Ttee, 5. Mignon

06/08/15 Thomas R. Griffin

06/08/15

Rebecca Miller

06/04/15 Johann C. Bakken

06/25/15

Michael / Sheryl S, Van Scoy

Address

P.O. Box 3149, Duluth MN 55803

P.O. Box 3349, Duluth, MN 55803

2002 London Rd. #100, Duluth, MN 55812
8717 Congdon Blvd. Duluth, MN, 55804
2201 E. 1st St, Duluth, MN 55812

2314 Shore Drive, Duluth, MN 55812
3736 E. 3rd Street, Duluth, MN 55812
2024 Water Street, #8, Duluth, MN 55812
2318 Shore Drive, Duluth, MN 55812
1612 E. Skyline Pkwy, Duluth, MN 55805
17 E. Mankato St., Duluth, MN 55803

4835 Anderson Rd. 55811
2432 East First Street
2508 E. 1st 5t. 55812

4900 Tri Lakes Rd, Superior, Wi

2508 E. 1st St. 55812
24372 East First Street

512 Independence, Victoria, TX 77901

2505 East 1st St. 55812

4120 Glenwood Circle 55804

Employer/Occupation
pacC

retired

PAC

physician

St. Luke's

retired

Zenith Research Group, Inc.

retired
Physical Therapists

Lawyer
retired
retired
retired
Retired
retired
retired

MD, Essentia

Minnesota Reading
Corporation, K-3 Literary
Teacher / Essentia Health
physician

Donation
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600.00
200.00
150.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.0C
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
160.00

2,650.00
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Expenses
04/10/15 UMD Stores
04/10/15 USPS {Mount Royal)
04/10/15 VIP
04/10/15 Walgreen's
04/16/15 Service Printers
05/05/15 Service Printers
05/19/15 Chester Creek Café
05/24/15 Jloel Sipress
05/24/15 Joel Heller
05/28/15 Service Printers
06/02/15 Service Printers
05/21/15 Dr. Don's Buttons & Badges
05/29/15 Whole Foods Coop
05/19/15 Office Depot/Max
05/20/15 Office Depot/Max
06/27/15 MN DFL
07/09/15 leff Peabody
07/20/15 Service Printers
07/13/15 loel Sipress
08/14/15 USPS
08/14/15 Rauschenfels
08/14/15 Solon-Munger Dinner
08/14/15 Labor World

Lables

5 rolls of stamps

Pizza

envelopes

Ist fund raising letter

Ltr - Meet & Greet, Chester Creek Café
food for Meet & Greet

reimburse for puchase of Campaign signs

mileage

Ltr - Bringing People Together
donation envelopes

Lapel stickers

convention food

Name Badges

Office supplies

VAN access

Photo Session

push [it

Allison's Hallmark/thank you notes
B.0. Box rentai

Design Services
Advertisement
Advertisement

S {27.07)
§ {245.00)
S {32.92)
$  {10.24)
$  (59.61)
$  {27.09)
$  {75.00)
$ (1,782.70)
$  (20.00)
$  (48.77)
$ [(214.58)
$ (166.87)
$  (36.67)
$  (11.89)
$  (17.85)
$  (200.00)
$  (150.00)
S (385.82)
$  (12.95)
$  (33.00)
$  (500.00)
$  (50.00)
S (238.40)
$ (4,346.43)



